MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED
CIN No. : U40109MH2005SGC153646
Name of Office:  Central Purchase Agency,
Office Address:  Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Plot No G-9, Anant Kanekar Marg, Bandra (East),
                             Mumbai-51
Contact No.:     022-26474211/26472131
Email Id:          cecpa@mahatransco.in
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

S.NO GTP Paramaters Bidders Response
1 1)Name of the Manufacturer
2 2) Manufacturer's type designation
3 3) Rated Voltage (KV rms)
4
5) Maximum ( continuous service rated voltage) (KV rms)
5
4) Normal current rating
Under normal Conditions (continuous) (Amp)
6
5) Short time current rating for (a) 3 second duration (KA rms)
7
6) Short time current rating for (b) 1 second duration (KA rms)
8
7) Maximum temperature rise over ambient when carrying rated full load
current ( furnish temp.rise for that part of C.B.for which the diff. between
acceptable & guaranteed temp. rise is minimum within limit or not. Say Yes
or No)
9 8) Breaking Capacity (a) Symmetrical (KA)
10 9) Breaking Capacity (b) Assymmetrical (KA)
11 10) Making capacity (Peak KA)
12 11) Total break time in ms (a) at 10% rated interrupting capacity
13 11) Total break time in ms (b) at 100% rated interrupting capacity
14 12) Arcing time (ms)
15 13 i) Closing time (ms)
16 13 ii) Opening Time (ms)
17
14) Minimum reclosing time at full rated interrupting current from the
instant of trip coil energisation (ms)
18 15 i) Operating duty cycle
19 15 ii)Minimum dead time for 3 Phase reclosing (ms)
20
16 a i) Data on restriking voltage at 100% at rated breaking capacity---